CATALOG
ONSHORE
CATHODIC PROTECTION SYSTEM
PRECISION
CUSTOMIZED
MANUAL / AUTO
SCR / DIODE DRY/OIL TYPE
SWITCH MODE DRY TYPE

ENCLOSURE
ANSI STANDARD
HOW TO ORDER TRANSFORMER RECTIFIER
NEMA 4X
Page 9
Jl. Danau Sunter Utara Blok B36A No.10 Jakarta 14350
Telp. : +62-21-6400751, 6401849   Fax. : +62-21-9171970
E-Mail : perpro@perintis-proteksi.com
EXPLOSION PROOF ENCLOSURE
            RELATED EQUIPMENT
  Color : RAL7032 or others
            RELATED EQUIPMENT
STAINLESS STEEL ENCLOSURE                         MILD (CARBON) STEEL
                                                                                       ENCLOSURE
can be used for junction box, bonding box,
current control box or etc.
Material : SS 304/316                                     can be used for junction box,
Thickness : 1.5 mm or per used request            bonding box, current control,
Protection : IP 66/NEMA 4x                                electrical panel and etc.
Dimension : follow user requirement
Mounting : Wall Bracket or                               Material : Mild Steel
                        Free Standing                                                    SPCC Steel
Finishing : Natural / Powder Coating               Thickness : 1.5 mm or
                                                                                                    per user request
                                                                               Protection : IP 55
EXCELLENT AT CORROSION RESISTANCE           Dimension : follow user
                                                                                                   requirement
                                                                               Mounting : Wall Bracket or
                                                                                                    Free standing
                                                                               Finishing : Powder Coating
2M/20YR 61   (24) 1.9 (3/4) 2 (0.9) 2                          1/0 AWG (53.5 mm
2
)             HMWPE            0.405 lb/ft (0.603kg/m)
4M/20YR 122 (48) 1.9 (3/4) 3 (1.3) 4                                                       FLUOROPOLYMER INSULATION
2M/20YR 50   (20) 2.5  (1) 2 (0.9) 2                           (Choose Kynar®, Halar® or “Fluoro”. “Fluoro” = either Halar or Kynar
7M/20YR 100 (40) 2.5 (1) 4 (1.8) 7 8 AWG ( 8.4 mm
2
)           Fluoro/HMWPE 0.083 lb/ft (0.124kg/m)
10M/20YR 122 (48) 3.2 (1.25) 6 (2.7) 10
2
6 AWG (13.3 mm )           Fluoro/HMWPE
4 AWG (21.2 mm
2
)          Fluoro/HMWPE
0.120 lb/ft (0.179kg/m)
0.177 lb/ft (0.263kg/m)
 Standard PERPRO
TYPICAL MMO TUBULAR
ANODE SIZES
Anode Anode Anode Anode Amps
 Length Dia. Weight Per
 cm (in.) cm (in.) lbs/kg Tube
2.5C/FW20YR 50   (20) 1.9 (3/4) 2 (0.9) 2.5
4C/FW20YR 61   (24) 1.9 (3/4) 2 (0.9) 4
5C/FW20YR 100 (40) 1.9 (3/4) 3 (1.3) 5
8C/FW20YR 122 (48) 1.9 (3/4) 3 (1.3) 8
4C/FW20YR 50   (20) 2.5 (1) 2 (0.9) 4
5C/FW20YR 150 (60) 2.5 (1) 5 (2.3) 5
8C/FW20YR 225 (90) 2.5 (1) 6 (2.7) 8
8C/FW20YR 100 (40) 2.5 (1) 4 (1.8) 8
10C/FW20YR 300 (120) 2.5 (1) 8 (3.6) 10
13C/FW20YR 100 (40) 2.5 (1) 4 (1.8) 13
SEA WATER
with 20 year design life